
Name IHE Title Business Phone E-mail Address 

Anderson, Geri CCCS Provost & VP Academic & Student Affairs 720-858-2759 geri.anderson@cccs.edu

Artis, Wayne CFAC (PPCC) Professor & Co-Chair - Dept of History 719-502-3002 wayne.artis@ppcc.edu

Christensen, Tom UCCS Dean - College of Letters, Arts & Sciences 719-255-4550 tchriste@uccs.edu

Epper, Rhonda CCCS Assistant Provost 303-595-1596 rhonda.epper@cccs.edu

Frew, Erin CSU-P Assistant Provost of Assessment & Learning 719-549-2207      erin.frew@colostate-pueblo.edu

Greivel, Gus CSM Faculty - Mathematical & Computer Sciences 303-273-3840 ggreivel@mines.edu

Lamborn, Alan CSU-FtC Vice Provost, Undergraduate Affairs 970-491-4377 alan.lamborn@colostate.edu

Lanning, John UCD Assistant Vice Chancellor 303-315-2134 john.lanning@cudenver.edu

Leal, Vicki CU System Director of P-20 & Diversity Initiatives 303-860-5627 vicki.leal@cu.edu

London, Jeff CFAC (MSCD) Assistant Professor - Criminal Justice & Criminology 303-556-8153 Jlondon5@mscd.edu

Morris, Barbara FLC Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs 970-247-7369 morris_b@fortlewis.edu

Nelson, Kevin WSC Associate VP for Academic Affairs 970-943-3045 knelson@western.edu

Nishikawa, Richard UCB Assistant Dean for Curricular Affairs 303-492-8571 Richard.nishikawa@colorado.edu

Novotny, Frank ASC VP for Academic Affairs 719-587-7622 fjnovotn@adams.edu

Reynolds, Jeff AIMS Academic Dean, Div I 970-339-6484 jeff.reynolds@aims.edu

Schmitt, Deborah 

"Sunny"

CMC Vice President - Academic Affairs 970-945-8691 

ext 8340

dschmitt@coloradomtn.edu

Smith, Thomas UNC Assistant Vice President, Undergraduate Studies 970-351-2838 thomas.smith@unco.edu

Thompson, Scott CCCS (NJC) Chair, Liberal Arts Dept 970-521-6705 scott.thompson@njc.edu

Thompson, Sheila MSCD Associate Vice President - Academic Affairs 303-352-4495 sthomp83@mscd.edu

Veltri, Sandy FRCC Vice President of Academic & Student Services 303-404-5497 Sandy.Veltri@frontrange.edu

Werman, Steve CMU Assistant Vice President of Academic Affairs 970-248-1909 swerman@mesastate.edu

Macgillivray, Ian CDHE Assistant Deputy Director for Academic Affairs 303-866-2723 ian.macgillivray@dhe.state.co.us

Bean, Beth CDHE Director of Research & Information 303-866-2723 Beth.Bean@dhe.state.co.us

DeLange, Heather CDHE Academic Program Coordinator 303-866-2723 heather.delange@dhe.state.co.us

Blom, Maia CDHE Academic Policy Coordinator 303-866-2723 maia.blom@dhe.state.co.us
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